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12

13

ASA REUNION

Equipage

108 n COUTANT Cyril
NOBLET Lucy
110 | VITRY Thierry
DESPRES Laurent
106 Al Jonathan
n Al Elodie
102 GALUPPI Andrea
n HUTTEL Frank
105 n RUTH Kévin
CAILASSON Nathanael
111 | GRANDMAISON Alexandre
NAZE lbrahim

104 JJEJ FERTAUD Boris
LEPINAY Cédric

107 nSAUTRON Romain
HOUNG-CHUI-KIEN Mael
| ANDRIAMIAKATRA Boris
EAUBELLE Julien
113 n BOUTIN Rene Pierre
GRONDIN Joseph Gilles
ENDOULMA Jean-Yanne
GRONDIN Dylan
101 n HOARAU Louis Samuel
GRONDIN Laurent
BENARD Jordan
DIJOUX Teddy

109

103 |

112 |

H = Haute | = Interméd. B = Basse

Regularite

Petite-le - Sud Sauvage - ADA M

CLASSEMENT FINAL EPREUVE
ZR2-Piton de Bloc 1 (10.043 km)

Voiture

BMW 325i E46
H

Toyota GT 86
I

Citroén C2
H

Fiat 131 Abarth
H

Audi S1
H

Hyundai i20
I

Alpine AT110S
H

Audi RS3
H

Renault Clio 3 RS
I

Peugeot
B

Renault 5 Turbo 2
I

Renault 5 Turbo 2
H

Peugeot 106
I

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RH

RH

RP

Points

74

110

130

145

179

218

259

287

305

a7

469

Ecarts

Ter

A2-1

6

16

17

22

26

24

20

25

30

31

39

43
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25 -

27 -

24 -

23 -

29 -

35 -

51 -
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20

28

35

30

33

36

44

57

60

+

44

21

24

34

35

38

42

49

65

69

13 + 8 + 5

22 + 16 + 15

20 + 15 + 12

13 - 17 - 18
1 - 15 - 16
19 - 20 - 20
30 - 38 - 4
40 - 49 - 51
41 - 52 - 57
4 - 49 - 53
63 - 72 - 75
n - 85 - 90



